Dark Mirage

Mar63- 8SA sl 1%

:4821:1311:3931:53 44 ®S Margarita H 100k

Roughed at start,ducked out turn,broke down

12Feb69- 8SA  fst 1%

21J1y68- 0Del fst 1%

:232:47 1:1111:43 44 ®S Maria H 33k
:4731:1141:3741:502

®Del Oaks 57k

Br.- Duval A. Headley (Ky)

Tr.- E.W. King

55- - -

23 413 513 &
2336 224 nd

Exhibition race,run between 7th and 8th races - No wagering

4J1y68- 8Mth
22Jun68- 7Bel
8Jun68- 7Bel
25May68- 7Bel
3May68- 8CD
27Apr68-8CD  fst 7f
3Apr68- 7Aqu  fst 6f
22Mar68- 6Aqu fst 1

15Mar68- 7Aqu gd 6f
TDect7-TAqu fst 7f
30Nov67- 7Aqu fst 6f
22Nov67- TAqu fst 1

11Nov67- 8GS  fst 145
Nov67-7GS  fst 170
250ct67- 6Aqu fst 7f
140ct67- 6Kee fst *7f
27Sepb7- TAqu fst 7f
16Sep67- 8CD  fst 7f
9Sepb7- 7Aqu  fst 6f
12Augb7- 4Sar  fst 6f
2Rugb7- 6Sar  fst 5if
26J1y67- 3Aqu gd 53f
19J1y67- 3Aqu- fst 53f
14J1y67- 4Mth fst 53f

fst 115
fst 13
fst 1%
fst 1
fst 155

:4711:1211:3821:512
:4821:1211:3642:014
:4521:1011:36 1:492
20446 1:1021:344
24348 1:1231:443
:23 :463 1:1141:243
:221:451
:233:47 1:11 1:362 34 @Alw 12000
:204:46
:233:471 1:1221:252
:222:453
:233:47 1:1211:38
:234:472 1:12 1:454
:224:482 1:1121:423
:221:45 1:1011:231

1:104
1:104

1:101

1:28

:214:44  1:0931:223
:223:454 1:1041:234
:221:452
:22 453
:223 461
:202:454 581 1:044
:221:46
:222:462 :593 1:063

1:10
1:121
582 1:043

:584 1:052

®Mth Oaks 54k

®C C A Oaks 116k
®Mother Goose 85k
®Acorn 60k

®Ky 0aks 63k

®La Troienne 16k
@®Prioress 27k

®Alw 15000
®Alw 15000
®Alw 15000
®Alw 15000
®Gardenia 187k
®Alw 10000
®Alw 10000
®Alcibiades 50k
®Astarita 29k
®Golden Rod 62k
®Matron 104k
®Alw 7000
®Md Sp Wt
®Md Sp Wt
®Md Sp Wt
®Md Sp Wt

344 20 1y
4320 13 16
55 55§ 411 12}
244 21 4
49 8 54 24
8 55 21
5 42 24
1113 16
5.
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DUl D O

5

7

1

63633 43 21
910 10111014914
25 52% 3nk 1hd
8111012883 653
26 654 813 88}
4866 65 44
29334 45 1118
7344 3 74
137910 46 433
1763% 67 67}
21256 56 31
7331 % 1
10 7663 611 363
711734 64 643
5677 69 5

1nk
12

14
112
110
16
144
13
1
19
473
2%
611
2hd
524
573
34
1118
712
433
612
1"
14
33
2
67

Belmonte E

Belmonte E
Ycaza M

Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Cordero A Jr
TurcotteR
Turcotte R
Turcotte R
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Gavidia W
Ycaza M
Ruane J
Grubb L
Ruane J
Ruane J
Ruane J
Ruane J
Ruane J
Caceres A
Caceres A
Brumfield D

dkbbr. f. 1965, by Persian Road II (Persian Gulf)-Home by Dark, by Hill Prince
Own.- L.I. Miller

130

126
121

121
2
121
121
121
121
121
12
114
116
116
115
119
115
114
19
116
113
19
19
19
19
19
"7

0 --

*1.00 88-17
- 85-20

*20 87-22
*10 91-15
*20 89-15
*1.30 100-11
*1.20 89-17
270 84-18
6.00 89-17
*1.00 86-23
13.60 81-21
330 78-25
470 81-18
560 78-22
12.70 73-21
13.00 73-23
18.20 86-12
3460 65-19
18.00 81-13
22.80 84-13
16.50 81-16
430 87-11
5.20 94-08
420 82-15
101.00 83-13
2150 77-19

Lifetime record: 2712 3 2 $362,788

Princessnesian125noGuest Room11613Sinking Spring1132 9

DarkMirage126nkDesertLaw115n0SinkingSpring1122
Dark Mirage1212Sale Day1148Singing Rain1172

Driving 7
Mild drive 4

Dark Mirage1214Singing Rain1185Guest Room117hd
Dark Mirage12112Gay Matelda1216Syrian Sea1211y  Easily 6
Dark Mirage12110Guest Room121nkParida121!  Easy score 6
Dark Mirage1216Another Nell121nkGay Matelda1212f  Easily 12
DarkMirge12143MissRibot1213LadyTramp12133  Handy score 14
Dark Mirage1213Lady Tramp1211Yes Sir1182 Ridden out 12
Dark Mirage1211Guest Room121nkPleasantness1213  Driving 6
Dark Mirage1129Castaneye1118Wild Beauty1132  Easily best 7
Pleasantness1184CockeyMiss1182LucretiBor11813 No threat 5
APleasantSort115;Dark Mirage1163Teddy'sTrue1192  Sharp 8
GuestRoom11665Teddy’sTrue11613TwiceCited1161 No speed 11
Good Game116hdDark Mirage115nkA Pleasant Sort1129 Sharp 6
Gay Matelda119n0Go Go Windy119noPleasantness1191% Wide 11
Pleasantness112noQbeah1137Amadancer112hd ~ Showed little 8
Yes Sir1163Allie’s Serenade1121Dark Mirage11413 Rallied 8
Lady Tramp1195Sweet Tooth1193Walk My Lady119';  Tired 12
SyrianSeal194GoodGame1163DawnofTomorrw1123  Fell back 10
Shenow119'Moss11314Lady Tramp11613 Stride late 13
QueenoftheStag1194GayMatlda1193SyrianSeal193 No threat 7
Dark Mirage1191Someday1093Sassy Piece113nk  Drew clear 12
Dark Mirage1194Chenille119noBest in Show1191  Easy score 11
Ave Valeque1196Terri Tyker1193Dark Mirage1196 Fair try 12
FullofLaughs10923Dark Mirage11923EsteNoche119hd  Sharp 12
TwiceCitd11713WalkMyLdy1171BwamznLdy11735  No threat 11

Easily 6
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